UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
Find this product online:  elandcables.com | Cables & Accessories
Instrumentation Cable | NF M 87 - 202 EIFA Individually and Collectively Screened, Double Steel Tape Armoured Cable
technicalspecification  |  1 of 3
IS
S
U

14
2 of 3  |  technicalspecification
DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO. NO. OF
PAIRS/TRIPLE
 NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm²
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
IEIFA010005 1P 0.5 9.3
IEIFA010088 1P 0.88 10.6
IEIFA01015 1P 1.5 11.5
IEIFA01T0005 1T 0.5 9.5
IEIFA01T0088 1T 0.88 10.9
IEIFA01T015 1T 1.5 11.9
IEIFA020005 2P(Q) 0.5 9.9
IEIFA020088 2P(Q) 0.88 11.5
IEIFA02015 2P(Q) 1.5 12.6
IEIFA02T0005 2T 0.5 14.1
IEIFA02T0088 2T 0.88 17.7
IEIFA02T015 2T 1.5 19.7
IEIFA030005 3P 0.5 14.3
IEIFA030088 3P 0.88 17.9
IEIFA03015 3P 1.5 19.8
IEIFA03T0005 3T 0.5 14.8
IEIFA03T0088 3T 0.88 18.6
IEIFA03T015 3T 1.5 20.7
IEIFA070005 7P 0.5 18.8
IEIFA070088 7P 0.88 23.1
IEIFA07015 7P 1.5 25.8
IEIFA07T0005 7T 0.5 19.5
IEIFA07T0088 7T 0.88 24.1
IEIFA07T015 7T 1.5 27.4
IEIFA120005 12P 0.5 24.2
IEIFA120088 12P 0.88 30.4
IEIFA12015 12P 1.5 34.2
IEIFA12T0005 12T 0.5 25.2
IEIFA12T0088 12T 0.88 31.8
IEIFA12T015 12T 1.5 35.9
IEIFA190005 19P 0.5 28.3
IEIFA190088 19P 0.88 35.2
IEIFA19015 19P 1.5 39.7
IEIFA19T0005 19T 0.5 29.9
IEIFA19T0088 19T 0.88 36.9
IEIFA19T015 19T 1.5 41.7
IEIFA270005 27P 0.5 33.7
IEIFA270088 27P 0.88 41.7
IEIFA27015 27P 1.5 47.3
IEIFA27T0005 27T 0.5 35.2
IEIFA27T0088 27T 0.88 43.8
IEIFA27T015 27T 1.5 49.8
P = Pairs
Q = Quad
T = Triple